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Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

Architectual Floor Covering Co Inc 135 West 27th Street,                             
6th Floor

New York  
10001

MBE 212-290-0200 Mercedes Montano
mercedes@afrny.com

212-290-2855 1100024462 11-3155684

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries

Culver Floor Covering Co Inc 2411 Avenue X Brooklyn  
11235

WBE 718-332-3434 Carlos Checo 
carlos@culverfloors.com 

George Petersen  
george.petersen@culverfloors.com

718-648-9286 1000005584 11-1972854

Mohawk Carpet Decorator's Choice of Hornell, Inc. 37 Seneca St. Hornell 14843 WBE 607-324-6001 Maureen Broughton
decochoice@verizon.net

1100012476 16-1352285

Bentley Mills East West Building Solution   28 Colt Court Ronkonkoma  
11779

MBE 631-278-6385 Kristine Fitzpatrick
mllongisland@gmail.com

- 1100130232 27-0877394

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

Flooring Environment Inc 200 Fill Point Dr. Mechanicville  
12118

WBE 518-383-5510 Ron Cassin 
rcassin@flooringenv.com

Tim Wilber 
twilber@flooringenv.com

Joe Tessitore 
jtessitore@flooringenv.com

518-383-4740 1000008579 20-1919012

Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

Gato Flooring LLC                                       
dba Gato Flooring

54 Franklin Square, 
Suite A

Utica                      
13502

WBE 315-790-3336   
315-790-5508

Sofia Gato
sofiagato@gatoflooring.com

315-790-5516 1100092843 45-4444566

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

GP Flooring Solutions, formerly GP 
Land & Carpet Corp

5905 Lake Road South Brockport  
14420

WBE 585-637-2828 Abby Reinhard
abby.reinhard@gpcarpet.com

585-637-4434 1000008516 16-6330058
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Mannington Mills, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva, 
Mohawk Carpet

Interior Solutions of WNY LLC 472 Franklin Street Buffalo      
14202

WBE 716-583-7637  
716-332-9362  
716-332-0372

Jan Malof
jmalof@is-wny.com

Jackie Flynn
jflynn@is-wny.com

716-583-7637 1100044729 11-3774585

Interface Americas, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries

JFD Sales Consulting Services  Corp 11-12 44th Drive Long Island 
City  11101

MBE 718-729-5222 Juan Corchado
jcorchado@jfdsales.com

718-729-7477 1000006509 13-3966283

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Mannington Mills

Karen A Davis                                                  
dba  D & D Floor Covering

18980 State Route 22 Petersburgh  
12138

WBE 518-658-0298 Karen A Davis
ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com

518-658-0034 1100046324 27-3542190

Mohawk Carpet Maiva Greenfield dba Greenfield 
Flooring LLC

235 Middle Rd., Suite 
400

Henrietta WBE 585-444-0105 1100120199 05-076994

Mannington Mills, 
Tandus Centiva

Oliver's Flooring Inc 122 Old Northville Rd,  
PO Box 102

Northville                    
12134

WBE 518-863-4992 Bob Oliver  
sharon.oliver@frontier.com

518-863-4998 1000018900 26-4729593

Interface Americas Pisos Contracting Inc 827 Route 82,                 
Suite 118

Hopewell 
Junction  12533

MBE 718-292-2245   
845-702-5494

Jerson Diaz
jerson.diaz@surfacefxny.com

jerson.diaz@pisosflooring.com

718-292-2462 1100092088 20-3327668

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 W. Ridge Road Spencerport                
14559

WBE 585-352-5905 Louis Mandell, Jr
lmandelljr@procarpetinc.com

info@procarpetinc.com

585-352-1843 1000008228 16-1459440

Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva

Rayben Enterprises Inc dba Green 
Facility Solutions

31 Railroad Avenue Albany                       
12205

MBE 518-426-7643 Raymond Walker
rwalker@gfs31.com

518-426-7693 1000055003 14-1645981

Shaw Industries Right Price Companies Inc. 304 E. Onondaga St., 
Suite B

Syracuse 13039 MWBE 315-701-2380 Darin Price
dprice@rightpricecompanies.com

315-701-2384 1100017204 20-1275007
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Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Interface Americas, 
Tandus Centiva

RVP Flooring Systems Inc 35 Commerce Drive Carmel                  
10512

WBE 845-878-7787             
xxxxxxxxxxxx                                
914-403-8337     
845-878-7787

Pam Piccini
ppiccini@rvflooring.com

Walter Stever
walter.stever@rvflooring.com

845-878-7786 1100024718 26-0149267

Bentley Mills, 
Interface Americas, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries, 
Tandus Centiva, 
Mannington Mills

Sterling Floor Designs Ltd 82 Modular Avenue Commack                
11725

WBE 631-993-3000                  
ext 212

Mike Ambury
mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.com

Jerry Herz
jherz@sterlingfloordesigns.com

631-993-3060 1000005696 11-2512551

Mannington Mills, 
Mohawk Carpet, 
Shaw Industries

TFC Flooring Inc PO Box 393 Woodridge  
12789

WBE 845-434-1817 Kathy Mitchell
tfcflooring@yahoo.com

845-434-3773 1000028017 14-1836843

Mohawk Carpet Western Contractors LLC 663 Sacandaga Rd Fort Johnson  
12070

MBE 518-726-6144 Larry D'Ambrosio
westerncontractors@yahoo.com

518-736-1470 1100016626 27-1028763
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